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CATEGORY QOF SERVICE

INFATIENT

CUTPATIENT

CHILD PART HOSF

CHILD DAY TREATHENT

ADULT FPART HOSF

ADULT DAY TREATHENT
SEILLED WURIING FACILITY
IHAWP IOWA PLAN LITE
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INTER CARE MEWTAL RETARDAL
MURSING FAC FOR MENTAL ILL
HOME HEALTH
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AMBULANCE 3EEVICES

LOCAL EDUCATICH AGENCY
INFANT TODDLER

IHAWFP WELLME33 EXAM BCONUS
ACO VIS PATHMENTS
PREZCERIEED DRUGS
IOWA-PLAN-FPMIC

DR CAPITATICHN

MEMT SERVICES

INDIAM HEALTH 3IEEVICES
FAMILY PLANMNING 3ERVICES
IOWA CARE MED HOME CAPITATICHN
IOWA FLAMN PROGERLI

MAWNAGED SUBITANCE AEUSE
MENTAL HEALTH ACCE3S PLAN
EF3DT SCREENING

HMQ JEREVICES

PACE SERVICES

PATIENT MANAGEMEMNT

HEALTH IN3 PEEMIUN PAYMENT
MEDICAL 3SUPFPLIES

HEALTH HOME FPRCVIDEE

TCH PAYMENTS To IOWAPLAN
IHAWFP QHP

MCO
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SERVED
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I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES

MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM

XI X REPORT OQF

RECIFPIENTS NUMEER OF

CLATHMS

559
5,974

738,362

{(BY CATEGORY OF SERVICE)
(MCWTHLY TOTALS A% OF 02/28/22)

TNITS OF
SERVICE

2,889
1,390,700

7,871
1,088

o

301, 142
o
41,155
1,328

o

o

2,120
753
1,151
63

325
144, 186
35

736, 601

TOTAL
PATHMENT

§7,690,127.
$1,556,936.
§0.

§0.

§0.

§0.
235,606,
§0.

§0.

g0.

§0.
§2,675,151.
550,526,
§0.
1,552,074,
§0.
$1,053,447.
§4,515,710.
§0.

§0.
§50,365.
70,616,
29,000,
§3,517.
§197,251.
§4,971,356.
241,

§0.

§0.
§979,730.
g0.

§0.
§25,511.
§0.
$10,151.
§0.

§0.

§0.

§0.
$54,595.
§0.
$2,337,837.
§0.
§441,415.
179,535,
.05
§0.
§0.
$454,161,563.

§23,242

Z0
92
oo
oo
oo
oo
47
oo
oo
oo
oo
3=
91
oo
22
oo
17
32
oo
oo
12
22
=]
9
=
37
o
oo
oo
27
oo
oo
93
oo
31
oo
oo
oo
oo
43
oo
=
oo
37
42

oo
oo
13

EXPENTILDITTURES?:S

FAGE 1

REUN DATE OZ/2Z7/2Z

* % % % * g WERMLOES * % % % % % =
Co3T PER TUNITS FPER

CO3T PER
THNIT OF
SERVICE

§2,661.86
$1.1z2
§0.00
§0.00
§0.00
§0.00

§415.51
§0.00
§0.00
£0.00
$0.00

§540.26

§505.00
§0.00
§4,49
§0.00

$25.60

§5,400.358
§0.00
§0.00

§14.32
$93 .75
$25.20
§55.53
§807.02
$54.45
§5.54
§0.00
§0.00
§75.59
20.00
$0.00
§2.55
§0.00

§145 .40
§0.00
§0.00
§0.00
§0.00

§570.74
§0.00

§4,0035.15
§0.00

$99.50
$1.583

§132.086
§0.00
§0.00

§557.29

ELIGIELE

RECIFIENT

RECIFIENT SEEVED

§10.
g2
§0.
§0.
§0.
§0.
§0.
§0.
§0.
g0.
§0.
£3
§0.
§0.
§1.
§0.
§1.
§5.
§0.
§0.
§0.
§0.
§0.
§0.
§0.
fa6.
§0.
§0.
§0.

§19.
g0.
§0.
§0.
§0.
§0.
§0.
§0.
§0.
§0.
§7.
§0.
£3
§0.
§0.
£3
§0.
§0.
§0.

531,

03

.03

oo
oo
oo
oo
30
oo
oo
oo
oo

.49

Ta
oo
e
oo
37
t=3=
oo
oo
04
(N)=)
04
oo
26
49
oo
oo
oo
10
oo
oo
03
oo
01
oo
oo
oo
oo
04
oo

.05

oo
1=

.51

03
oo
oo
a7

3Z21.

13.

34.
33.

436.

£1.
1.
£1.

Ta.

[y
OO0 0wk, O0O00-1O000000 000 000MNRPpL0OOMO-]000WEO00m00Rr000000000mWw

CO03T PER
FRECIFIENT
SERVED

§4,935,.90
§560.24
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
§7,538.27
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
11,593 .56
$16,652.63
$0.00
§2,154.29
$0.00
§190,19
§4,547.54
$0.00
$0.00
$5Z.45
§2,017.61
$491,53
§1,172.43
§779.77
§2,625 .42
$14.15
$0.00
$0.00
$257.06
$0.00
$0.00
$2.08
$0.00
$145.45
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$635.33
$0.00
§5,909.43
$0.00
$215.76
$137.38
$151.58
$0.00
$0.00
$671.29



IAMMZ200-RO0E [(HMR-C0-12) I0WA DEPARTMENT ©OF HUMAN SERVICES FAGE 2
L3 OF 0z/zg/zZ2 MEDICAID MAMNAGEMENT INFOERMATICH SY¥3ITEM RUN DATE 0OzZ/z7/22

TITLE XIX REPORT OF EXPENDITURES
{(BY CATEGORY OF SERVICE)
(MCWTHLY TOTALS A% OF 02/28/22)
*****AvERAGES*******
COST PER  COST PER UNITS FER COST PER

CATEGORY OF SERVICE RECIPIENTS NUMEBER OF UNITS OF TOTAL UNIT OF ELIGIELE RECIPIENT RECIPIENT
SERVED CLAIMS SERVICE PAYMENT SERVICE RECIPIENT SERVED SERVED
OTHER PRACTITICHER 3,273 23,692 &0, 180 $3,802,267.54 $63.18 $4.96 15.4 §1,161.71
FAMILY CENTERED PROGRAM o o 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 .0 $0.00
FAMILY PRESERVATICH o o 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 .0 $0.00
TREATMENT FOSTER FAMILY CARE o o 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 .0 $0.00
GROUP TREATMENT THERAPY o o 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 .0 $0.00
DEMTAL 309 271 270 $53,701.43 §195.89 $1.05 .9 §173.79
ACCOUNTAELE CARE ORGANIZATIONS o o 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 .0 $0.00
OPTOMETRIST 251 254 327 §17, 582 . 68 §53.77 §0.02 1.3 §70.05
CHIROPRACTIC 276 505 558 $12,877.01 $23.08 §0.25 2.0 $46.66
IOWA-PLAN-HAE 0 0 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 .0 $0.00
FODIATRIC 164 196 Z75 §1z,390.14 §45.08 §0.02 1.7 §75.55
DELTA DENTAL 757,373 745,821 743,550 $9,516,932.60 §1z.79 §1z .42 1.0 $1z.57
PHYSICAL DISABILITIES SVCS 7 1z z,185 §7, 686,79 §3.52 g0.01  31z.1 §1,098.11
ERLIN INJ WAIVER SERVICES 146 315 5,564 $423,983 .41 $47.53 §0.55 60.7 §2,904.00
PSTCHIATRIC 458 739 571 §54,110.52 §6z.1z2 §0.07 1.5 $111.54
FESIDENTIAL CARE FACILITY 347 401 11,444 $100, 677.06 §8.50 §0.13 33.0 $290.14
ID WAIVER SERVICE 569 565 39,058 $2,056,951. 64 §52.66 §173.91 65.6 §3,615.03
CHILDRENS MENTAL HEALTH SVC 25 34 4,655 §2z,158.10 §4.73 $24.76  167.3 §791.36
LIDS WAIVER SERVICES o o 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 .0 $0.00
ELDERLY WAIVER SERVICES 16 41 785 $26,954,04 §54.37 $5.36 49,1 §1, 686,50
ILL & HANDICAPPED WAIVER SVCS 281 311 14,094 §525,319.11 §37.27 $234.73 50.2 §1,569.46
COUNTY OFFICE REIMEURSEMENT o o 0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 .0 $0.00
MEP SERVICES 619 653 5,382 $347,677.20 $64.60 §0.45 8.7 §561.68
UNASS IGHNED 1 o u] $1,477,711.49 $0.00 §1.93 .0 $0.00
* ALL CATEGORTIES * 765,674 1,603,290 3,651,074 $531,636,629.10 §145.61 §693.61 4,7 $691.63

%% END OF REPORT *%%



